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Original MSL Date: 11/21/2019

Role Name and Address Phone & Fax Added By

Assistant Attorney 
General

Harry Fukano
Assistant Attorney General
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
harry.fukano@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1225

12/4/2019 Cortney 
Wagner

Assistant Attorney 
General

Sally Brown
WUTC
PO Box 47250
Olympia, WA 98504
sally.brown@utc.wa.gov

Tel: +1 (360) 664-
1193
Fax: (360) 586-5522

11/21/201
9

Miesha 
Johnson

Intervenor‟s 
Counsel or 
Representative
Representing: 
Pacific Merchant 
Shipping 
Association

Michelle DeLappe
1111 Third Avenue STE 3000
Seattle, WA 98101
MDelappe@foxrothschild.com

Tel: (206) 816-1403
Fax: (206) 464-0125

12/6/2019 Lorilyn Huey

Intervenor‟s 
Counsel or 
Representative
Representing: 
Pacific Yacht 
Management

Monique Webber
2284 W Commodore Way STE 
120
Seattle, WA 98199
monique@pacificyachtmanagem
ent.com

Tel: 206-285-1449 12/27/201
9

Cortney 
Wagner

Respondent
Representing: 
Puget Sound Pilots

Eric vonBrandenfels
'
', WA '
president@pspilots.org

11/21/201
9

Miesha 
Johnson

Respondent‟s 
Counsel or 
Representative
Representing: 
Puget Sound Pilots

Michael Haglund
Haglund Kelley LLP
2177 SW Broadway
Portland, OR 97201
mhaglund@hk-law.com

Tel: 503-225-0777 3/8/2022 Pam Chiles
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Respondent‟s 
Counsel or 
Representative
Representing: 
Puget Sound Pilots

Eric Brickenstein
Haglund Kelley LLP
2177 SW Broadway
Portland, OR 97201
ebrickenstein@hk-law.com

Tel: 503-225-0777 3/8/2022 Pam Chiles

Respondent‟s 
Counsel or 
Representative
Representing: 
Puget Sound Pilots

Julie Weis
Haglund Kelley LLP
2177 SW Broadway
Portland, OR 97201
jweis@hk-law.com

Tel: 503-225-0777 3/8/2022 Pam Chiles

jeffgoltz@comcast.net; MGruber@williamskastner.com; mmoore@pmsaship.com; 
mjacob@pmsaship.com;

Courtesy Service:

Parties of Record:

sally.brown@utc.wa.gov; MDelappe@foxrothschild.com; president@pspilots.org; 
harry.fukano@utc.wa.gov; monique@pacificyachtmanagement.com; 
mhaglund@hk-law.com; ebrickenstein@hk-law.com; jweis@hk-law.com;
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